WINTER WARMERS

Traditional Hot Toddy £10.50
Monkey Shoulder whisky, honey, lemon

Rum Hot Toddy £10.50
Discarded Banana Peel rum, honey, lemon, vanilla

Chai Old Fashioned £10.50

Maker’s Mark, chai syrup, orange bitters, aromatic bitters

Jameson Hot Chocolate Orange £10.50
Jameson Orange, hot chocolate.

CASK ALE, DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Birra Moretti 4.6% £6.80
Coldharbour Lager 4.4% £7.00
Guinness 4.1% £6.40
Henry Weston's Vintage 5.2% £6.00
Neck Oil Session IPA 4.3% £7.00
Reliance Pale Ale 4.2% £7.00
Timothy Taylors Landlord 4.3% £5.80

LOW ALCOHOL & NO ALCOHOL

Ceder’s Classic & Tonic £6.50
Elderflower Spritz £3.00
Chai Apple Tonic £4.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei £4.00
Virgin Mary £3.50

BUBBLY COCKTAILS

Bellini £10.50

Dolci Colline prosecco, peach purée

Pink 75 £10.50
Dolci Colline prosecco, Beefeater Pink Strawberry gin,
elderflower syrup

Kir Royale £10.50

Bolney Bubbly Brut, créme de cassis

Mimosa £10.50

Bolney Bubbly Brut, orange juice

GIN LANE

Aromatic Pink Pepper £10.50
Pink Pepper, Fever-Tree Aromatic, grapefruit

Boli Negroni £10.50
Campari, Renegade Gin, red vermouth, orange bitters
Bramble £10.50
Monkey 47, Créme de Mure, lemon juice, sugar

Citrus & Tonic £10.50

Malfy Limone Gin, fresh lemon, lime & orange,
Fever-Tree Tonic

Grapefruit Spritz £10.50
Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin, Dolci Colline prosecco, Fever-Tree
Blood Orange Soda

Moonlight Buck £10.50
Hendrick’s Lunar, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, lemon juice,
cucumber

Plymouth Spritz £10.50
Plymouth Nauy Gin, False Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Fever-Tree
Elderflower Tonic, lemon, lime, mint

Sloe-Groni Spritz £10.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, Fever-Tree Blood
Orange Soda

Old Tom Collins £10.50
Hayman's Old Tom, lemon, sugar, soda water
Perfect Far Reaches £10.50

Far Reaches, Fever-Tree Mediterranean, rosemary, orange

COCKTAILS

Banana Storm £10.50

Discarded Banana Rum, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, lemon juice

Smokey Ginger Monkey £10.50
Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey whisky, Fever-Tree
ginger ale, orange bitters

Bloody Mary £8.50
Absolut Citron, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,
Tabasco, horseradish & seasoning

Bloody Maria £8.50
Just like a Bloody Mary but with the kick of Olmeca
Reposado tequila instead of vodka!

Espresso Martini £10.50
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso

Margarita £10.50
Olmeca Reposado, Cointreau, lime juice

Lillet Spritz £10.50
Lillet Rose, Fever-Tree Indian Tonic

Raspberry Mule £10.50

Absolut Raspberri, raspberries, lime juice, sugar,
ginger beer



BEER BOTTLES

Daura Damm (gluten free)
Peroni

Sol

5.4%
5.1%
4.2%

BEER BOTTLES - LOW ALCOHOL

Brewdog Nanny State
Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Lucky Saint

OTHER BOTTLES
Crabbies Ginger Beer
Rekorderlig Pear
Rekorderlig Passionfruit
Rekorderlig Strawb & Lime

SOFT DRINKS

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade
Belvoir Elderflower

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero
Fever-Tree mixers

(blood-orange soda, ginger ale, ginger beer, Indian tonic, light

0.5%
<0.5%
0.5%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.90
£4.00
£3.90

£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.70

tonic, elderflower tonic, Mediterranean tonic, aromatic

tonic)

Frobishers
(mango, pineapple)
Orangina

Red Bull

RUM

Discarded Banana Peel
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana Club 3yo
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7yo
Havana Club SDM

Kraken Spiced
Malibu

Merser & Co.
Mount Gay Eclipse
Sailor Jerry Spiced

BRANDY
Janneau VSOP
Martell VS
Martell XO

LIQUEURS

Aperol

Baileys

Campart
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Limoncello
Pernod
Ramazzotti White
Ramazzotti Black

25ml
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£5.00
£5.70
£10.40
£5.00
£4.50
£5.40
£4.50
£5.00

25ml
£5.40
£5.00
£6.70
£12.40

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00

50ml
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£9.00

£9.00
£8.00
£9.80
£8.00
£9.00

50ml
£9.80
£9.00

50ml
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00

GIN
Audemus Pink Pepper

Beefeater

Beefeater Blood Orange
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Beefeater 24

Botantist

Cotswolds

Elephant

Far Reaches

Haymans London
Haymans Old Tom
Hendricks

Hendricks Lunar

Malfy Arancia

Malfy Grapefruit

Malfy Limone

Monkey 47

Plymouth Nauvy Strength
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Renegade

Sipsmith Dry Gin
Tangueray

Warner Edwards Rhubarb

VODKA

Absolut Original
Absolut Citron
Absolut Elyx
Absolut Passionfruit
Absolut Raspberri
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Sipsmith Vodka

WHISKEY

Ballentine's

Balvenie Doublewood 12yo
Baluenie Caribbean Cask 14yo
Chivas 12yo

Chivas 18yo

Glenfiddich 15yo
Glenlivet 12yo

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates Stout
Laphroaig 10yo

Maker’'s Mark

Monkey Shoulder

Monkey Shoulder Smokey
Redbreast

Talisker 10yo

Woodford Reserue

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado
Olmeca Altos Plata
Olmeca Altos Reposado

25ml
£5.70
£10.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£5.40
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00

25ml
£4.50
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.70
£10.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40

25ml
£5.00
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40

50ml

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.80

50ml
£8.00
£8.00
£9.80
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.00

50ml
£8.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80

£9.80
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80

50ml
£9.00
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80



