WINTER WARMERS			GIN LANE		
Traditional Hot Toddy Monkey Shoulder whisky, honey, lemon		£10.50	Aromatic Pink Pepper Pink Pepper, Fever-Tree Aromatic, grapefruit	£10.50	
Rum Hot Toddy Discarded Banana Peel rum, honey, le	emon, vanillo	£10.50	Boli Negroni Campari, Renegade Gin, red vermouth, orange b	£10.50 litters	
Chai Old Fashioned £10.50 Maker's Mark, chai syrup, orange bitters, aromatic bitters			Bramble Monkey 47, Crème de Mure, lemon juice, sugar	£10.50	
Jameson Hot Chocolate Orange Jameson Orange, hot chocolate.		£10.50	Citrus & Tonic Malfy Limone Gin, fresh lemon, lime & orange, Fever-Tree Tonic	£10.50	
CASK ALE, DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER			Grapefruit Spritz £10.50 Malfy Rosa Grapefruit Gin, Dolci Colline prosecco, Fever-Tree		
Birra Moretti	4.6%	£6.80	Blood Orange Soda Moonlight Buck	£10.50	
Coldharbour Lager	4.4%	£7.00	Hendrick's Lunar, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale, lemon juice, cucumber		
Guinness	4.1%	£6.40	Plymouth Spritz	£10.50	
Henry Weston's Vintage	5.2%	£6.00	Plymouth Navy Gin, False Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic, lemon, lime, mint		
Neck Oil Session IPA	4.3%	£7.00	Sloe-Groni Spritz	£10.50	
Reliance Pale Ale	4.2%	£7.00	Plymouth Sloe Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, Fever-Tree B Orange Soda		
Timothy Taylors Landlord	4.3%	£5.80	Old Tom Collins Hayman's Old Tom, lemon, sugar, soda water	£10.50	
LOW ALCOHOL & NO ALCOHOL			Perfect Far Reaches £10.50 Far Reaches, Fever-Tree Mediterranean, rosemary, orange		
Ceder's Classic & Tonic		£6.50	COCKTAILS		
Elderflower Spritz		£3.00	Banana Storm	£10.50	
Chai Apple Tonic Erdinger Alkoholfrei		£4.00	Discarded Banana Rum, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer, lemon juice		
		£4.00	Smokey Ginger Monkey £10.50 Monkey Shoulder Smokey Monkey whisky, Fever-Tree ginger ale, orange bitters		
Virgin Mary		£3.50	Bloody Mary	£8.50	
			Absolut Citron, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, horseradish & seasoning		
BUBBLY COCKTAILS			Bloody Maria £8.50		
Bellini Dolci Colline prosecco, peach purée		£10.50	Just like a Bloody Mary but with the kick of Olmeca Reposado tequila instead of vodka!		
		C10 F0	Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso	£10.50	
Pink 75 £10.50 Dolci Colline prosecco, Beefeater Pink Strawberry gin, elderflower syrup			Margarita Olmeca Reposado, Cointreau, lime juice	£10.50	
Kir Royale Bolney Bubbly Brut, crème de cassis		£10.50	Lillet Spritz Lillet Rose, Feuer-Tree Indian Tonic	£10.50	
Mimosa Bolney Bubbly Brut, orange juice		£10.50	Raspberry Mule Absolut Raspberri, raspberries, lime juice, sugar, ginger beer	£10.50	

BEER BOTTLES					
Daura Damm (gluten free)	5.4%	£5.00	GIN	25ml	50ml
Peroni	5.1%	£5.00	Audemus Pink Pepper	£5.70	
Sol	4.2%	£5.00		£10.40	
DEED DOTTLES I OW ALCOH	01		Beefeater	£4.50	£8.00
BEER BOTTLES – LOW ALCOH		62.00	Beefeater Blood Orange	£4.50	£8.00
Brewdog Nanny State	0.5% <0.5%	£3.90 £4.00	Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£4.50	£8.00
Erdinger Alkoholfrei	<0.5% 0.5%	£3.90	Beefeater 24	£5.00	£9.00
Lucky Saint	0.5%	£5.9U	Botantist	£5.40	£9.80
OTHER BOTTLES			Cotswolds	£5.40	£9.80
Crabbies Ginger Beer	4.0%	£5.60	Elephant	£5.40	£9.80
Rekorderlig Pear	4.0%	£5.60	Far Reaches	£5.40	£9.80
Rekorderlig Passionfruit	4.0%	£5.60	Haymans London	£5.00	£9.00
Rekorderlig Strawb & Lime	4.0%	£5.60	Haymans Old Tom	£5.00	£9.00
			Hendricks	£5.40	£9.80
SOFT DRINKS			Hendricks Lunar	£5.40	£9.80
Beluoir Raspberry Lemonade		£3.50	Malfy Arancia	£5.00	£9.00
Beluoir Elderflower		£3.50	Malfy Grapefruit	£5.00	£9.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero		£3.50	Malfy Limone	£5.00	£9.00
Feuer-Tree mixers		£2.70	Monkey 47	£5.40	£9.80
(blood-orange soda, ginger ale, ginger			Plymouth Navy Strength	£5.40	£9.80
tonic, elderflower tonic, Mediterranea tonic)	n tonic, aromo	atic	Plymouth Sloe Gin	£5.40	£9.80
Frobishers		£3.50	Renegade	£5.40	£9.80
(mango, pineapple)			Sipsmith Dry Gin	£5.00	£9.00
Orangina		£3.00	Tanqueray	£5.00	£9.00
Red Bull		£3.00	Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£5.40	£9.80
			VODKA	25ml	50ml
RUM	25ml	50ml	Absolut Original	£4.50	£8.00
Discarded Banana Peel	£5.40	£9.80	Absolut Citron	£4.50	£8.00
Gosling's Black Seal	£5.00	£9.00	Absolut Elyx	£5.40	£9.80
Havana Club 3yo	£5.00	£9.00	Absolut Passionfruit	£4.50	£8.00
Havana Club Especial	£4.50	£8.00	Absolut Raspberri	£5.00	£9.00
Havana Club 7yo	£5.00	£9.00	Absolut Vanilla	£4.50	£8.00
Havana Club SDM	£5.70		Beluedere	£5.40	£9.80
Marakan Carand	£10.40		Grey Goose	£5.40	£9.80
Kraken Spiced Malibu	£5.00 £4.50	£9.00 £8.00	Sipsmith Vodka	£5.00	£9.00
Merser & Co.	£5.40	£9.80	WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
Mount Gay Eclipse	£4.50	£8.00	Ballentine's	£4.50	£8.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced	£5.00	£9.00	Baluenie Doublewood 12yo	£5.00	£9.00
			Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo	£5.40	£9.80
BRANDY	25ml	50ml	Chiuas 12yo	£5.40	£9.80
Janneau VSOP	£5.40	£9.80	Chiuas 18yo	£5.70	
Martell VS	£5.00	£9.00		£10.40	
Martell XO	£6.70		Glenfiddich 15yo	£5.40	£9.80
	£12.40		Glenliuet 12yo	£5.40	£9.80
LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml	Jack Daniel's	£5.00	£9.00
Aperol	£4.50	£8.00	Jameson	£5.00	£9.00
Baileys	£4.50	00.8£	Jameson Caskmates Stout	£5.00	£9.00
Campari	£5.00	£9.00	Laphroaig 10yo	£5.40	£9.80
Cointreau	£5.00	£9.00	Maker's Mark	£5.00	£9.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£5.00	£9.00	Monkey Shoulder	£5.00	£9.00
Frangelico	£5.00	£9.00	Monkey Shoulder Smokey Redbreast	£5.00 £5.40	£9.00 £9.80
Jagermeister	£5.00	£9.00	Talisker 10yo	£5.40	£9.80
Kahlúa	£4.50	00.8£	Woodford Reserve	£5.40	£9.80
Limoncello Pernod	£4.50 £4.50	00.8£ 00.8£			
Ramazzotti White	£4.50	£8.00	TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
Ramazzotti Wille Ramazzotti Black	£5.00	£9.00	Olmeca Blanco	£5.00	£9.00
Ramazzotti biack	ມວ.00	a9.00	Olmeca Reposado	£5.40	£9.80
			Olmeca Altos Plata	£5.40	£9.80
			Olmeca Altos Reposado	£5.40	£9.80